
 
 

Government of India 
Ministry of Earth Sciences 

India Meteorological Department 
Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003 

 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

NO.CPU/53/0121/1537-Vol.II  
Dated : March 14, 2022 

 

 Subject: Extension of Bid Opening date upto 30.03.2022 regarding 

   “Procurement of 3 Nos. of C-Band SSPA Based Polarimetric  

   Doppler Weather Radar”. 

 

 

  Competent authority has decided to extend the Bid/Tender Opening date upto 

30.03.2022 at 12.00 PM and bid submission end date on 28.03.2022 at 05.00 PM for 

“Procurement of 3 Nos. of C-Band SSPA based Polarimetric Doppler Weather Radar”. 

 

************ 



 
 

Government of India 
Ministry of Earth Sciences 

India Meteorological Department 
Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003 

 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

NO.CPU/53/0121/1537-Vol.II  
Dated : February 18, 2022 

 

 Subject: Extension of Bid Opening date upto 16.03.2022 regarding 

   “Procurement of 3 Nos. of C-Band SSPA Based Polarimetric  

   Doppler Weather Radar”. 

 

 

  Competent authority has decided to extend the Bid/Tender Opening date upto 

16.03.2022 at 12.00 PM and bid submission end date on 14.03.2022 at 05.00 PM for 

“Procurement of 3 Nos. of C-Band SSPA based Polarimetric Doppler Weather Radar”. 

 

************ 



 
 

Government of India 
Ministry of Earth Sciences 

India Meteorological Department 
Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003 

 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

NO.CPU/53/0121/1537-Vol.II  
Dated : February 1, 2022 

 

 Subject: Extension of Bid Opening date upto 08.03.2022 regarding 

   “Procurement of 3 Nos. of C-Band SSPA Based Polarimetric  

   Doppler Weather Radar”. 

 

 

  Competent authority has decided to extend the Bid/Tender Opening date upto 

08.03.2022 at 12.00 PM and bid submission end date on 04.03.2022 at 05.00 PM for 

“Procurement of 3 Nos. of C-Band SSPA based Polarimetric Doppler Weather Radar”. 

 

************ 



Government of India 
Ministry of Earth Sciences 

India Meteorological Department 
Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
Tender Enquiry No.CPU/53/0121/1537-Vol.II dated 17.12.2021 

 
 

Dated : 04.01.2022  
 Subject: Holding of Pre-Bid meeting in Virtual Mode. 

 

 The competent authority has decided to hold Pre-Bid meeting for “Procurement 

of 3 Nos. of SSPA Based C-Band DWRs” in virtual mode also as per schedule on 

05.01.2022 at 11.00 AM, in view of Govt of India instructions vide its Office 

Memorandum No.11013/9/2014-Estt.A-III dated 03.01.2022 wherein it has been 

instructed that “meeting shall be conducted on video conferencing and personal 

meetings with visitors are to be avoided”.  The Webex link for virtual meeting is given 

below:- 

 

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 

11:00 AM  |  (UTC+05:30) Chennai, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi  |  1 hr 

Join from the meeting link 

https://imd-vc.webex.com/imd-vc/j.php?MTID=m04330696b8e1aad0466a74676ee82cfe 

  

Join by meeting number 

Meeting number (access code): 2511 854 3372 

Meeting password: GfkJGimz789 

  

Tap to join from a mobile device (attendees only) 

+91-80-6480-0114,,25118543372## India Toll (Bangalore) 

+91-11-6480-0114,,25118543372## India Toll (Delhi) 

  

Join by phone 

+91-80-6480-0114 India Toll (Bangalore) 

+91-11-6480-0114 India Toll (Delhi) 

 

https://imd-vc.webex.com/imd-vc/j.php?MTID=m04330696b8e1aad0466a74676ee82cfe
tel:%2B91-80-6480-0114,,*01*25118543372%23%23*01*
tel:%2B91-11-6480-0114,,*01*25118543372%23%23*01*

